MARCHEin

rhale del coltie march

07/02
3-0
sospesa
sospesa
5-0
0-4

27/02
15-2
sospesa
sospesa
2-1
4-3

20/03
4-0
10-0
1-4
sospesa
sospesa

1 Giornata
Acc. Granata - Fermignanese
Giovane S.Orso - Della Rovere
K-Sport M. (B) - CSI Delfino
Muraglia - Pergolese
Real Metauro - Carissimi 2016

4 Giornata
Carissimi 2016 - Muraglia
Della Rovere - CSI Delfino

Fermignanese - K-Sport M. (B)
Giovane S.Orso - Real Metauro
Pergolese - Acc. Granata

7 Giornata
Acc. Granata - Muraglia
CSi Delfino - Giovane S.Orso
Fermignanese - Carissimi 2016
K-Sport M. (B) - Real Metauro
Pergolese - Della Rovere

GeL.

-

Urbino Girone 2 2023/2024

10/04 13/02
2-0 11-0
sospesa 5-1
sospesa sospesa
0-2 3-0
0-8 0-4
03/05 06/03
5-2 1-1
sospesa 1-1
sospesa 5-0
5-0 sospesa
0-6 sospesa
22/05 27/03
1-2 sospesa
3-1 sospesa
0-2 3-0
sospesa 1-7
sospesa 1-1

2 Giornata
Carissimi 2016 - Giovane S.Orso
CSil Delfino - Acc. Granata
Della Rovere - K-Sport M. (B)
Fermignanese - Muraglia
Pergolese - Real Metauro

5 Giornata
Acc. Granata - Real Metauro
CSI Delfino - Carissimi 2016
Fermignanese - Pergolese
K-Sport M. (B) - Giovane S.Orso
Muraglia - Della Rovere

8 Giornata
Acc. Granata - K-Sport M. (B)
Carissimi 2016 - Della Rovere
Giovane S.Orso - Pergolese
Muraglia - CSI Delfino
Real Metauro - Fermignanese

14/04
5-0
4-0

sospesa
2-0
1-2

07/05
2-2
3-0
1-1

sospesa
sospesa

28/05
sospesa
sospesa

1-2
1-1
2-3

/www.marcheingol.it

20/02
23
4-0

sospesa
2-1

sospesa

13/03
sospesa
sospesa

1-4
0-8
0-2

03/04
7-1
sospesa
2-0
sospesa
0-6

3 Giornata
Acc. Granata - Carissimi 2016
CSiI Delfino - Fermignanese
K-Sport M. (B) - Pergolese
Muraglia - Giovane S.Orso
Real Metauro - Della Rovere

6 Giornata
Carissimi 2016 - K-Sport M. (B)
Della Rovere - Fermignanese
Giovane S.Orso - Acc. Granata
Pergolese - CSI Delfino
Real Metauro - Muraglia

9 Giornata
CSI Delfino - Real Metauro
Della Rovere - Acc. Granata
Fermignanese - Giovane S.Orso
K-Sport M. (B) - Muraglia
Pergolese - Carissimi 2016

Calendario Giovanissimi Provinciali Cadetti Il Fase Pesaro

24/04
285
6-3

sospesa
2-0

sospesa

14/05
sospesa
sospesa

3-3
1-5
4-2

04/06
3-0
sospesa
4-0
sospesa
2-6



